Deutsch Bus & Microwave
AlpenHighPerformance
Flexible Microwave Assemblies
■ DC to 65 GHz
■ The Lowest Insertion Loss
■ Very high velocity of signal propagation
■ Very low weight
Presentation 1

Assemblies design ALPENHighPerformance
16
Ordering information ALPENHighPerformance
Protection
0 : Without
1 : Steel coil with PUR jacket
2 : Stainless steel
3 : Stainless steel with PUR jacket
A  081 0 - 0100 - A 0 A 0 - A
Cable code
020 : A24
040 : A40
050 : A50
081 : A81
0150 : A150
Mod
(No
Spe
(Co
Type
A : Non standard assemblies
D : Standard assemblies
C : Customer specification
Connector code
A : AP 2,4
B : K
C : AP 3,5
D : SMA
E : TNCP
F : NP
H : APC7
V : V
Lenght in cm *
* Specifying Assembly Length
Length is measured using the connector reference plane of straight pin connectors, the pin centre line of right angle connectors, and the physical end of
straight socket connectors.
Connector type
0 : Male straight
1 : Male swept
2 : Male right angle
3 : Female straight bulkhead
4 : Female straight square flange
5 : Female swept bulkhead
6 : Female straight
7 : Female right angle bulkhead
8 : Male straight
9 : Other
17
About us ALPENHighPerformance